grant wise outstanding

almora
sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 wEr foen g aReR see almora 11 23-07-2021 5 2015 1,30,000.00
2 g fan fat after), s Almora 09 16-08-2021 5 2015 50,000.00
3  Were foar fafe e, e Almora 08 25-10-2021 5 2015 90,000.00
4  wERw foman faie after) e Almora 10 10-02-2022 5 2015 4,55,500.00
5 g R fat aftwr s Almora 12 10-02-2022 5 2015 35,41,200.00
6 wErT forar Fafed Al s Almora 18 15-02-2022 5 2015 1,70,000.00
7 e fan fat aftwrR e Almora 19 15-02-2022 5 2015 1,36,650.00
45,73,350.00
sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1w R deerh g s Almora 6 24-06-2022 5 2015 70,000.00
2 R AREN daver g drereT Almora 5 24-06-2022 5 2015 30,000.00
1,00,000.00
sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
2 9 fowm TRaET SRER, |es | T Syalde, Almora 12 06-10-2021 15 2235 4,91,925.00
3 9 fomm TRaET SReR), |es | ST Syalde, Almora 13 06-10-2021 15 2235 4,99,725.00
4 v faere TRAeET AR, |Tes |, ST Syalde, Almora 14 06-10-2021 15 2235 4,87,275.00
1 9 e aRaeHT e, |ee | srerrer Syalde, Almora 11 07-10-2021 30 2235 68,925.00
15,47,850.00
bageshwar
sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
2 T 7Y e Sf@R! reeR bageshwar 8 05-12-2020 28 2403 14,00,000.00
10 e vy fufdca afer areaR bageshwar 28 21-09-2022 28 2403 4,55,000.00
1 T 7Y e Sf@R! reeR bageshwar 07 05-12-2020 30 2403 4,00,000.00
7 o oy R e areR bageshwar 25 21-09-2022 30 2403 10,80,000.00
8  Hw wy ke @R ara bageshwar 26 21-09-2022 30 2403 5,04,000.00
9  ymr vy ffdcer e arivR bageshwar 27 21-09-2022 30 2403 20,79,000.00
3 T 7Y e Sf@R! reeR bageshwar 06 05-12-2020 31 2403 2,00,000.00
4  wm oy ffdcer e aRieR bageshwar 22 21-09-2022 31 2403 1,26,000.00
5 7o vy R afe arieR bageshwar 23 21-09-2022 31 2403 1,89,000.00
6 o oy fuft e areR bageshwar 24 21-09-2022 31 2403 1,08,000.00



sr. no.

sr. no.

sr. no.

Sr. no.
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Sr. no.

sr. no.

DDO
frr gar aream 3R N ARHH arear

DDO

FAM JRER 81 Y P T W A A IR

DDO

A ARBR 1 SERETS AEYTE) B TTURT =l
TN IRPRY 1 ITRETE AMETTENT BAFSR TR Tl

DDO

for gar a3 MRS ARBRY T
fr gar s 3R MR ARSRY el
o gar a3 MRS ARBRY T
fr gar s 3R MR ARSRY el
e a1 Feam o derRer skt TRl
fr gar s 3R MR ARSRY el
o gar a3 MRS ARBRY T
fr gar s 3R MR ARSRY el
e a1 Feam ok derRer sftieR TRl
fr gar s 3R MR ARSRY el
o gar a3 MRS ARBRY T
fr gar s 3R MR ARGRY el
e a1 Feam ok derRer sftieR TRl
fr gar s 3R MR ARGRY el
for gar a3 MRS ARBRY T

DDO
ofere o

DDO
foe arferemy g R =il

Treasury
bageshwar

Treasury
bageshwar

chamoli
Treasury
chamoli
chamoli

Treasury
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli
chamoli

Treasury

chamoli

Treasury
chamoli

Voucher_No
6

Voucher_No
73

Voucher_No
421
356

Voucher_No
11
10
9
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
25
24
23
22
21

Voucher_No
15

Voucher_No
103

Date
12-10-2022

Date
19-12-2022

Date
20-10-2022
30-12-2022

Date
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022
29-10-2022

Date

17-10-2022

Date
06-12-2022

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grant_No
10

Grant_No
11

Major_Head
2204

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2202
2202

Major_Head
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204

Major_Head
2055

Major_Head
2202

65,41,000.00

BALANCE
26,85,800.00

BALANCE
1,00,000.00

BALANCE
1,56,000.00
1,70,000.00
3,26,000.00

BALANCE
2,53,700.00
32,000.00
16,000.00
32,000.00
2,72,400.00
24,000.00
40,000.00
32,000.00
2,72,400.00
2,91,100.00
2,91,100.00
40,000.00
48,000.00
3,09,800.00
48,000.00
20,02,500.00

BALANCE
6,45,333.00

BALANCE
1,76,000.00
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DDO
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HEd forr fates e s

e e fafa afer awmaa
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DDO
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Treasury
chamoli

Treasury
chamoli

champawat
Treasury
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
champwat
champawat

Treasury
champawat
champawat

Treasury
champawat

cyber/dehradun
Treasury
cyber

Treasury
cyber

Treasury
cyber,dehradun

Voucher_No
546

Voucher_No
12

Voucher_No

12
10
15
14
13
12
11
1

Voucher_No
16
1

Voucher_No
179

Voucher_No
29

Voucher_No
58

Voucher_No
143

Date
28-12-2022

Date
05-12-2022

Date
25-10-2021
25-10-2021
31-01-2022
11-02-2022
11-02-2022
09-02-2022
09-02-2022
03-02-2022
06-10-2022
06-10-2022

Date
30-09-2022
10-10-2022

Date
24-10-2022

Date
16-08-2022

Date
19-10-2022

Date
08-06-2022

Grant_No
27

Grant_No
29

Grant_No
5

(O IO, RO, B U, R U O, O, O, I Oy

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
1

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
14

Major_Head
2406

Major_Head
2401

Major_Head
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Major_Head
2204
2204

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2011

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2220

BALANCE
25,000.00

BALANCE
15,000.00

BALANCE
50,000.00
10,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,97,800.00
75,000.00
15,12,450.00
10,14,500.00
1,66,500.00
2,00,000.00
50,000.00
33,76,250.00

BALANCE
14,31,200.00
10,94,600.00
25,25,800.00

BALANCE
4,876.00

BALANCE
50,000.00

BALANCE
3,15,000.00

BALANCE
6,730.00



Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 o sAmSe, SFFTREE SERTGH Dehradun 21 10-02-2022 6 2070 30,84,480.00
no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 R, @it Fwey, g dehradun 26 11-02-2022 11 2205 80,000.00
2 fruw, W e, g Dehradun 27 11-02-2022 11 2205 80,000.00
1,60,000.00
no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 uyw v e Fows, s i ssagy dehradun 124 30-03-2022 28 2403 1,66,00,000.00
wga e g Fews, wgure R devgH dehradun 64 28-03-2022 28 2403 65,10,000.00
3 W s e, wues R seemey dehradun 65 28-03-2022 28 2403 1,72,32,100.00
4,03,42,100.00
no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1y o wEieed SERIg dehradun 378 14-10-2022 11 2202 69,667.00
2y e weifETed SEIgH dehradun 377 14-10-2022 11 2202 60,238.00
1,29,905.00
no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 IR EF I WEd a1 Ao afterd fed ke wewgd dehradun 252 22-11-2022 27 2406 32,752.00
no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 O oisy WY ey Qe dehradun 335 20-12-2022 11 2202 5,00,000.00
no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 e aRar seamr gREe 3% SEvg dehradun 92 08-12-2022 12 2210 89,103.00
haldwani
no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 NN IToR JIRE $UC Hierd ST S haldwani 96 28-07-2022 11 2202 24,114.00
no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 Juree ISP ST SN A ey D geqdart haldwani 141 27-09-2022 11 2202 500.00
no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 o o aRerN segm a7 ded ger haldwani 87 18-11-2022 27 2406 96,480.00
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1
2
3
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DDO
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DDO
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DDO

TR SRPR forert g gRER
T SRR el e ERGR
TR SRPR forert g gRER
T SRR el e ERGR
TR SRPR forert g gRER
T SRR el e ERGR
TR SRPR forert g gRER
T SRR el e ERGR
TR SRPR forert g gRER
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DDO
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DDO
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Treasury Voucher_No Date
haldwani 127 08-12-2022
haldwani 128 08-12-2022
haldwani 129 08-12-2022
haridwar

Treasury Voucher_No Date
haridwar 31 12-08-2022
haridwar 33 12-08-2022
Treasury Voucher_No Date
haridwar 25 17-09-2022
haridwar 24 17-09-2022
haridwar 23 17-09-2022
haridwar 22 17-09-2022
haridwar 18 17-09-2022
haridwar 17 17-09-2022
haridwar 16 17-09-2022
haridwar 12 17-09-2022
haridwar 11 17-09-2022
haridwar 10 17-09-2022
nainital

Treasury Voucher_No Date
nainital 18 03-10-2022
Treasury Voucher_No Date
nainital 51 13-10-2022
nainital 54 28-11-2022
nainital 53 23-11-2022
nainital 58 28-11-2022
nainital 57 28-11-2022
nanital 38 26-09-2022

Grant_No Major_Head

27
27
27

Grant_No Major_Head

16
16

Grant_No Major_Head

5

(O RO RO, RO, B O I RO, BV, O]

Grant_No Major_Head

11

Grant_No Major_Head

6

[e2Be) I e) B e) B o)}

2406
2406
2406

2230
2230

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2202

2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070

BALANCE
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00

15,00,000.00

BALANCE
21,698.00
60,341.00
82,039.00

BALANCE
32,50,000.00
39,000.00
55,800.00
57,200.00
2,68,750.00
3,83,750.00
3,93,750.00
6,45,000.00
9,21,000.00
9,45,000.00
69,59,250.00

BALANCE
4,00,000.00

BALANCE
60,000.00
50,000.00
1,50,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
41,000.00
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DDO
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DDO
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DDO
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o a1 weamr T widR vEw < SRer die Teare
for gar e iR MR ARER W oA
frer gar s 3R N ARFR W Teara

e a1 Fem ok R afeR Wi Teare
frer gar s 3R N ARFR W Teara

for gar e iR MR ARER W oA
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DDO
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e Uolee s fde AR wolig=or dis
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Treasury
nanital
nainital

Treasury
nanital

Treasury
nanital
nanital

pauri garhwal

Treasury
pauri garhwal

Treasury
pauri garhwal

Treasury

Pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal

Treasury

pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal

Voucher_No
241
87

Voucher_No
6

Voucher_No
501
500

Voucher_No
341

Voucher_No
296

Voucher_No

Voucher_No
2
1
2

Date
23-09-2022
09-12-2022

Date
12-09-2022

Date
23-09-2022
23-09-2022

Date
19-10-2022

Date
17-10-2022

Date
23-03-2022
26-11-2021
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022

Date
03-10-2022
10-11-2022
10-11-2022

Grant_No
4
4

Grant_No
6

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grant_No
7
7
7

Major_Head
2014
2014

Major_Head
2029

Major_Head
2202
2202

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204

Major_Head
2030
2030
2030

5,01,000.00

BALANCE

98,500.00

98,500.00
1,97,000.00

BALANCE
52,093.00

BALANCE
1,70,000.00
1,05,000.00
2,75,000.00

BALANCE
1,70,000.00

BALANCE
7,759.00

BALANCE
15,96,000.00
5,00,000.00
1,00,000.00
4,58,500.00
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
3,90,000.00
50,44,500.00

BALANCE
1,058.00
6,453.00
3,590.00
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sr. no.
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sr. no.

sr. no.

sr. no.

A WN

DDO
7w 1y fufdar e, feiknrg

DDO

wES e g sfter feirg
HEwd foren fafas aftwr feikmrg
Hed forr frates after feikerg
HEwd foren fafas aftwr feikmrg

DDO
e, feikrre
e, fieikere

DDO
e a1 Fem ok derRer afER fikre
frer a1 s 3R R ARER Relivrre

DDO
A FRHR 80 Y B arfeN T A # feikere
HA SRER 80 Y P e T W A fiRrme

DDO
fac sy Rren fieiere

DDO

forr a1 e AR dioarrosio iR wswEw
fore a1 wem sk foaRoglo AR FawRT
forr a1 e AR dioarvosio iR wswEwT
for g e SR ReRET SRER wETETT

pithoragarh

Treasury
pithoragarh

Treasury

Pithoragarh
pithoragarh
pithoragarh
Pithoragarh

Treasury
Pithoragarh
Pithoragarh

Treasury
pithoragarh
pithoragarh

Treasury
pithoragarh
pithoragarh

Treasury
pithoragarh

rudraprayag

Treasury

rudraprayag
rudraprayag
rudraprayag
rudraprayag

Voucher_No
06

Voucher_No
18
13
3
4

Voucher_No
18
100

Voucher_No
7
8

Voucher_No
286
287

Voucher_No
40

Voucher_No
3

4
5
2

Date
20-07-2021

Date

29-01-2022
10-02-2022
07-02-2022
07-02-2022

Date
15-03-2022
28-03-2022

Date
10-10-2022
10-10-2022

Date
26-12-2022
26-12-2022

Date
03-12-2022

Date
07-11-2022
07-11-2022
07-11-2022
06-12-2022

Grant_No
31

Grant_No
5

5
5
5

Grant_No
6
6

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
11
11
11
11

Major_Head
2403

Major_Head
2015
2015
2015
2015

Major_Head
4059
2053

Major_Head
2204
2204

Major_Head
2202
2202

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2204
2204
2204
2204

11,101.00

BALANCE
63,000.00

BALANCE
2,00,000.00
2,00,000.00

46,99,500.00
24,20,450.00
75,19,950.00

BALANCE
30,18,000.00
10,81,292.00
40,99,292.00

BALANCE
15,49,600.00
9,58,500.00
25,08,100.00

BALANCE
90,000.00
1,30,000.00
2,20,000.00

BALANCE
76,000.00

BALANCE
2,91,100.00
3,65,900.00
4,40,700.00
9,58,500.00



20,56,200.00

sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 o Rfec afer, wsmm Rudrapryag 29 16-06-2022 12 2210 50,000.00
tehri garhwal
sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 = whe afen e sriea el sgaa tehri garhwal 12 17-06-2021 6 2053 6,25,000.00
2 T e iR R sated el oA TEHRI GARHWAL 02 05-06-2021 6 2245 36,23,800.00
3 o e IREN R erid el e Tehri garhwal 15 05-08-2021 6 2053 20,00,000.00
4 Tm Wt SREr, R st el Tea Tihri Garhwal 51 26-07-2021 6 2245 14,27,535.00
5  yor wie aR@R), e sl kel Tea tihri garhwal 50 26-07-2021 6 2245 2,00,00,000.00
6 o Wt iR, R s, el Team tihri garhwal 40 22-07-2021 6 2245 52,08,000.00
7 o e IRER), e sl kel Tea tihri garhwal 39 22-07-2021 6 2245 19,50,000.00
8 T wwhe e, R sty el e tihri garhwal 31 17-07-2021 6 2245 76,000.00
9 v yee AReN, e srifea el Tear tihri garhwal 30 14-07-2021 6 2245 18,46,000.00
10 = Wk e, fer saie, el T tihri garhwal 23 12-07-2021 6 2245 2,84,000.00
11 7o wfs SRR, Ridr srida el Teaa tihri garhwal 22 12-07-2021 6 2245 6,00,000.00
12 & Wk sitew, fer s, e Tear tihri garhwal 21 12-07-2021 6 2245 26,53,000.00
13 7w aRwr, Ridr srida el Team tihri garhwal 20 12-07-2021 6 2245 29,20,000.00
14 = Wk e, fer s, el T tihri garhwal 19 12-07-2021 6 2245 3,65,000.00
15 7 wfs afwr, fidr srida el Teaa tihri garhwal 18 12-07-2021 6 2245 14,80,000.00
16 = WS siew, fer s, Red T tihri garhwal 17 12-07-2021 6 2245 52,50,000.00
17 v wfs e, fiar srfea el g tihri garhwal 95 29-07-2021 6 2053 10,00,000.00
5,13,08,335.00
udhamsingh nagar
sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 o g s @ foarRodio AR FMRiETR udhamsingh nagar 16 28-09-2022 11 2204 19,40,500.00
2 3Tt a1 HeamT 7@ FoaTRoEI0 ARHN TEANIETIR udhamsingh nagar 17 28-09-2022 11 2204 21,04,100.00
40,44,600.00
sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE
1 AN TP 3R P BNFCHIeT SHARETIR udhamsingh nagar 111 06-10-2022 11 2202 30,210.00
2 N ISP §UEX Po Bieimediel Se Rig TR udhamsingh nagar 202 16-11-2022 11 2202 8,000.00

38,210.00



sr. no.

sr. no.

NOoO U b~ WN

sr. no.

sr. no.

DDO
HEE fAeId Ao UIe SHMRiE TR
Terd e A Tle SHERiE TR

DDO

foT a1 T UE Wi J6d o Sfter Svari
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T g e SR R SRER SR
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DDO
R SR

DDO
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Treasury
udhamsingh nagar
udhamsingh nagar

uttarakashi
Treasury
Uttarakashi
Uttarakashi
uttarakashi
uttarakashi
Uttarakashi
uttarkashi
uttarkashi

Treasury
uttarkashi

Treasury
uttarakashi

Voucher_No
05
04

Voucher_No
8

R N W b

06

Voucher_No
1

Voucher_No
42

Date
22-12-2022
22-12-2022

Date
12-11-2021
05-02-2022
05-02-2022
09-02-2022
09-02-2022
15-10-2022
09-12-2022

Date

19-10-2022

Date
28-01-2022

Grant_No Major_Head

30
31

Grant_No Major_Head

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grant_No Major_Head

11

Grant_No Major_Head

5

2405
2405

2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204

2205

2015

BALANCE
15,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00

BALANCE
10,00,000.00

87,000.00
5,13,000.00
8,20,800.00
1,50,000.00
5,00,000.00
9,00,000.00

39,70,800.00

BALANCE
25,000.00

BALANCE

26,96,000.00



